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CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 15-04-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 BAIL 170 12-04-2024 568354 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
2 BAIL 217 12-04-2024 570534 SYED ALI IMAM

3 BAIL 28 09-04-2024 537544 RAM PRAKASH SINGH

4 BAIL 133 09-04-2024 544154 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
5 BAIL 82 12-04-2024 563864 BRIJESH KUMAR

6 BAIL 129 12-04-2024 566004 AWADHESH KUMAR

7 BAIL 154 12-04-2024 569024 BRI) BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
8 BAIL 122 12-04-2024 565654 RAJIV DWIVEDI

9 BAIL 34 12-04-2024 562494 KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI

10 BAIL 162 12-04-2024 568824 HARI NARAYAN SINGH

11 BAIL 210 09-04-2024 547674 SHRI RAGHAVENDRA SINGH
12 BAIL 153 12-04-2024 568964 BRI) BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
13 BAIL 178 12-04-2024 568114 KAUSHAL KUMAR PANDEY
14 BAIL 210 12-04-2024 571474 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

15 BAIL 20 12-04-2024 565014 MOHD FAIZ

16 BAIL 169 12-04-2024 568324 MANOJj YADAV

17 BAIL 106 12-04-2024 565244 ANAND KUMAR

18 BAIL 218 12-04-2024 570494 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

19 BAIL 121 12-04-2024 565634 RAJIV DWIVEDI

20 BAIL 93 10-04-2024 553444 GYANENDRA KUMAR YADV
21 BAIL 235 10-04-2024 559664 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

22 ABAIL 25 10-04-2024 558394 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
23 ABAIL 41 12-04-2024 567414 PUNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
24 ABAIL 49 12-04-2024 568744 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

25 ABAIL 28 10-04-2024 552744 RAM KRISHNA MISHRA

26 ABAIL 49 16-02-2024 128972 ANSAR AHMAD

27 ABAIL 10 10-04-2024 550034 SUNIL VASHISTH.....

28 BAIL 180 12-04-2024 570664 GYANENDRA PRASAD MAHANT
29 BAIL 196 12-04-2024 569974 MADHUMITA UPADHYAY

30 BAIL 134 03-04-2024 495954 VIJAlI KUMAR TRIPTHI

31 BAIL 133 12-04-2024 566174 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
32 BAIL 206 01-04-2024 478654 RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
33 BAIL 86 09-04-2024 540634 SHIV SHANKAR KAITHAL

34 BAIL 134 10-04-2024 555744 GYAN PRAKASH

35 BAIL 82 10-04-2024 552374 MAYANK PRAKASH RAWAT
36 BAIL 14 04-04-2024 266423 SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY

37 BAIL 224 10-04-2024 558574 SUDHANSHU SINGH

38 BAIL 14 09-04-2024 536914 ANAND KUMAR TRIPTHI

39 BAIL 59 10-04-2024 551324 MANO]J SINGH

40 BAIL 38 09-04-2024 537944 ANIL KUMAR SINGH

41 BAIL 49 12-04-2024 562954 ISTIYAQ ALI

42 BAIL 148 09-04-2024 544254 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

43 BAIL 33 08-04-2024 527054 VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPTHI
44 ABAIL 17 12-04-2024 562314 MOHAMMAD AREEB

45 ABAIL 65 12-04-2024 572154 PREM NARAYAN SINGH

46 ABAIL 33 12-04-2024 564944 ABHISHEK CHANHUA

47 ABAIL 50 12-04-2024 568684 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

48 ABAIL 41 09-04-2024 547724 JITENDRA SINGH

49 ABAIL 14 10-04-2024 550554 ANIL KUMAR SINGH ....

50 BAIL 21 10-04-2024 549034 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

Page 1



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL

18
46
105
15
216
60
180
20
101
123
133
166
70
118
48
208
198
48
78
105
122
173
103
183
54
75
71
10
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549104
316753
553684
521984
558304
551354
553784
549044
553754
555414
555674
568374
563664
565494
562914
571494
571024
538454
540264
529824
531524
533284
495644
557974
550664
551914
551654
556354
562104
568274
567264
569324
538214
559434
555704
514804
524474
540404
568454
548414
557254
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HIRALAL

PRATAP KANCHAN SINGH
VARINDER SINGH

MANOjJ KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
DEPAK KUMAR SINGH
ANSHUL TIWARI

R B PAL

AVINASH PANDEY
MRITUNJAY DWIVEDI
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
ISTIYAQ ALI

PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
KAMAL KUMAR SINGH
ABHILASHA SINGH

RAM SHANKER MISHRA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ARVIND AGRAWAL

LAL BEHARI YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
ANIL MULLICK

FAIZUR RAHMAN
SHABANA NIZAM

VED BYAS MISHRA
LAVKUSH DIXIT....
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHASHANK DWIVEDI
SANJAY KUMAR

PARVEZ ALAM

RAJU RATAN CHAUHAN
MANEESH TIWARI
RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

ADYA PRASAD TEWARI
AMBRISH PANDEY
SONAM NISHAD

PRABHA SHANKER CHATURVEDI
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91
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12-04-2024
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12-04-2024
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10-04-2024
10-04-2024
29-03-2024
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10-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
01-04-2024
12-04-2024
22-03-202

09-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
04-04-2024
06-04-2024
10-04-2024
09-04-2024
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551694
553624
529684
564924
565304
561704
567594
515354
531074
569404
563304
560764
549544
571484
568234
561444
570354
563704
531004
553694
560014
463783
571534
553874
571574
568184
562164
568084
471574
562854
432493
540474
570854
565884
569384
501244
522394
553474
547684
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SAYTA NARAYAN YADAV
CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD
SHIKHER TRIVEDI

ANKIT MISHRA

SANJEEV KUMAR

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI

HEERA LAL YADAV

BABIT KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
LAXMI NARAYAN RATHOUR.....
JAI RAJ

PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

AKASH GUPTA

VISHNU KUMAR

OM PRAKASH

ANUPAM LALORIYA

AVANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA
VIJAY TRIPATHI

ALOK ASHISH VAIBHAVA
VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY

RAJU KANAUJIA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH....
RUKMANI OJHA

MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR

AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN

ANUJ SRIVASTAVA

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAM ADHAR YADAV
RAGHUVANSH MISRA

REENA PAL

SHIVA KANT DUBEY

PULAK GANGULY

SWATI AGRAWAL SRIVASTAVA
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
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ABAIL
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BAIL
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ABAIL
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ABAIL
ABAIL

45

202
109
119
84

175
118
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139
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29
13

12-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
10-04-2024
10-04-2024
19-03-2024
03-04-2024
05-04-2024
10-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
12-03-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
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569354
547434
553974
555244
552334
404623
496264
511244
556664
543874
557154
337183
564904
562134
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SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
AVNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ADITYA VIKRAM

GEETAM SINGH

MUKESH JOSHI

RAMANU]J TRIPATHI

RAJESH SINGH BAISH
ABHISHEK

ANSAR HAIDER RIZVI
MOHD. SHAHIBE ALAM

SMT. KIRTI PANDEY
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV....
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AMIT RAI
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82
204
174
16

85
40
185
136

78
924
139
34
174
15
124
36
24
65
230
140
155
146
63
61
42
108

01-04-2024
03-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
09-04-2024
12-04-2024
10-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
03-04-2024
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12-03-2024
09-04-2024
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08-04-2024
09-04-2024
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06-04-2024
09-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
03-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
04-04-2024
10-03-2024
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473724
499664
546804
550864
536764
563944
550334
546604
560304
491284
563794
565064
545764
537824
533314
541724
555444
523294
542014
539564
559714
544334
556444
498014
563264
571434
508264
389783
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RAM AWADH MAURYA
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISRA
AMAN KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH
KARTIKEYA SARANS
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
ZAFAR ABBAS

RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SANJAY PANDEY

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
AWASHESH KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR TIWARI
SAURABH TRIPATHI

LAL BEHARI YADAV

YASH RA) VERMA.....
VIVEK SINGH

AJAY SINGH YADAV
SANJAY SHUKLA

RAMESH KUMAR OJHA
GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
VIPUL RA] GAUTAM
VIPUL SINGH

SHASHWAT KISHORE CHATURVEDI
ANIL KUMAR

KARTIKEY SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
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173 BAIL 93 08-04-2024 529534 RAM SURAT PATEL

174 BAIL 15 09-04-2024 536894 ANAND KUMAR TIWARILI....
175 BAIL-C 9 01-04-2024 468614 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

176 BAIL 25 29-03-2024 455613 R.K. SHAHI

177 ABAIL 41 04-04-2024 508224 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
178 BAIL 137 04-04-2024 509224 RAJEEV UPADHYAY

179 BAIL 207 02-04-2024 481942 RAJESH KUMAR

180 BAIL 216 10-04-2024 559064 AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN

181 BAIL 192 09-04-2024 547304 ARADHANA SINGH

182 BAIL 20 12-03-2024 329963 NEEJA SRIVASTAVA

183 BAIL 60 03-04-2024 493454 ASHISH PANDEY

184 BAIL 5 12-04-2024 560794 GANESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
185 ABAIL 21 12-04-2024 563544 BRIJESH KUMAR

186 BAIL 181 12-04-2024 570744 MOHD. KHALIL

187 BAIL 171 09-04-2024 546724 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
188 BAIL 189 02-04-2024 488094 LAXMI NARAYN MISHRA

189 BAIL 24 08-04-2024 526434 SHIVESH MISHRA

190 A482 99 10-04-202 552704 SANJAY SINGH

191 A482 129 10-04-202 554364 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
192 A483 151 10-04-202 560194 MADHAV JAIN

193 A482 118 10-04-202 553654 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
194 A482 9 10-04-202 548734 VINAY KUMAR TIWARI
195 A482 21 10-04-202 548804 MANISH KUMAR DWIVDEI
196 A482 141 10-04-202 560184 GAGAN PRATAP SINGH

197 A482 91 10-04-202 552304 ABHAI SINGH

198 A482 201 10-04-202 558824 VIJAY KANT DWIVEDI

199 A482 171 10-04-202 560494 MUSHIR KHAN

200 A482 194 10-04-202 557134 SONU KUMAR TIWARI

201 A482 144 10-04-202 560624 NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
202 A482 54 10-04-202 551034 RAVI SAHU

203 A482 1 10-04-202 548214 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

204 A482 76 10-04-202 551404 ABHISHE PANDEY

205 A482 121 10-04-202 553724 LALAN PRASAD SINGH..

206 CRLA 51 09-04-2024 544114 AKHILANAND MISHRA ..

207 A482 145 10-04-202 560394 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

208 A482 97 10-04-202 552364 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

209 A482 156 09-04-2024 544504 PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
210 A482 172 10-04-202 560334 SHALINI SINGH

211 A482 193 10-04-202 561834 SURESH CHANDRA

212 A482 100 10-04-202 553594 CHANDRA BHAN

213 A482 70 10-04-202 551224 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
214 A482 190 10-04-202 560464 RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
215 A482 40 10-04-202 549804 RAHUL SHEKHAR

216 A482 48 10-04-202 550104 PANKA) SHARMA

217 A482 34 10-04-202 549534 DINESH KUMAR SINGH

218 A482 139 10-04-202 560234 KIRTI KUMAR SINGH

219 A482 154 10-04-202 560524 MANJU LATA VERMA

220 A482 49 10-04-202 550074 PANKA)J SHARMA

221 A482 105 10-04-202 553364 MUKESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
222 A482 226 10-04-202 560414 SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
223 A482 166 10-04-202 560204 HITESH PACHORI

224 A482 114 10-04-202 553424 EHTESHAM AFSAR KHAN

225 A482 136 10-04-202 560364 PADMAKER PANDEY

226 A482 108 10-04-202 553274 RAJEEV SHARMA

227 A482 211 10-04-202 560374 MANISH KUMAR DWIVDEI
228 A482 20 10-04-202 552274 CH DIL NISAR

229 A482 19 10-04-202 548964 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

230 A482 64 10-04-202 550734 BALRAM JEE VERMA ....

231 CRLR 19 12-04-2024 571684 R P S CHAHAN

232 CRLA 21 12-04-2024 566504 ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI

233 CRLA 64 10-04-202 555734 KHALID MAHMOOD

234 CRLA 6 12-04-2024 561684 ADIL JAMAL

235 CRLA 2 10-04-202 548824 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY

236 CRLR 4 23-03-2024 446173 SHASHI BHUSHAN RAI

237 CRLA 7 10-04-2024 549414 SANJAY SINGH SENGAR

238 CRLA 72 10-04-202 556954 JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA
239 CRLA 68 10-04-202 556764 ASHWAINI MISHRA

240 CRLA 96 12-04-2024 569944 ANIL KUMAR

241 CRLA 36 12-04-2024 5662144 SUDHEER KUMAR SINGH

242 CRLA 81 12-04-2024 569814 MADAN KUMAR TIWARI

243 CRLA 34 12-04-2024 563554 VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY

244 CRLR 14 12-04-2024 567654 KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVDEI
245 A482 207 12-04-2024 572164 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA (D)
246 A482 17 12-04-2024 571784 PRATIBHA VOHRA
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257
258
259
260
261
262

A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

97

152
120
178

200
64
81

84
39
24
79
89
49

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
10-04-202

09-04-2024
03-04-2024
09-04-2024
04-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
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560714
572584
572484
573214
545044
491774
548334
504394
566384
566794
570304
565674
563814
570484
570524
568094
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AMIT KUMAR VERMA
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
PRINCE SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
ARADHANA SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY

JAl PRAKASH PRASAD
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR PATHAK..
TARUN JHA

SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
SWAYAMANAND SISODIYA
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
CHAKSHUVENDRA PACHAURI
RAJNISH SHUKLA ...
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
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287
288
289
290
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292
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301
302
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315
316
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321
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323
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325
326
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329
330
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334
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CRLA
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CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
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CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

48
24
65
91
58
21
74
44
32
32
22
18
73
52
19
35

45
18
29
39
121
169
108
86
60
180
132
36
68
177
82
17
18

75
161
167
36
137
93

76
26
47
136
50
28
22

16
11
23
43
36
42
12
18

78
78
39
80
34
21

69
37
209
128
86
14
929
67

12-04-2024
05-04-2024
10-04-202

10-04-202

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
05-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-202

04-04-2024
12-04-2024
08-04-2024
09-04-2024
09-04-2024
08-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
10-04-202

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
09-04-2024
09-04-2024
16-03-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
05-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
12-04-2024
15-02-2024
05-04-2024
12-04-2024
08-04-2024
09-04-2024
12-04-2024
09-04-2024
05-04-2024
02-04-2024
08-04-2024
02-04-2024
12-04-2024
10-04-202

01-04-2024
12-04-2024
03-04-2024
05-04-2024
01-03-2024
09-04-2024
12-04-2024
05-04-2024
11-03-2024
29-03-2024
09-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
10-04-202

10-04-202

12-04-2024
05-04-2024
09-04-2024
15-04-2024
05-04-2024
02-04-2024
09-04-2024
12-04-2024
05-04-2024
12-04-2024
09-04-2024
02-04-2024
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568224
514364
556564
558114
567604
571344
568764
565864
515184
547464
553264
504564
570574
532184
539614
540974
528494
566584
568444
566444
553484
572784
571714
543444
540834
384313
572574
572744
567644
572314
520044
529634
525784
569114
107262
515254
571154
534294
538204
571854
541144
510344
484194
526564
482104
572564
555214
472844
563594
495334
514474
253503
547524
565754
515294
320933
456213
545564
561844
568694
557444
558164
569884
515224
545944
574654
515344
481744
548314
571614
515694
563294
541834
483824
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ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
SANJEEV KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI

SHIV BHUSHAN SINGH
RAMESH SINGH KUSHWAHA
NITIN SHARMA

GOPAL KRISHNA PANDEY
HEMANT SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR

MUKESH JOSHI

PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
AMIT MISHRA ...

VISHAL JAISWAL

VINOD KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA
MANOjJ KUMAR

UMESH KUMAR DUBEY
ASHFAQ AHMAD ANSARI
BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHER
SARVESHWARI PRASAD
VINAY KUMAR TRIPTHI ..
MANOJ KUMAR TEWARI
SUDARSHAN SINGH

VIKAS HARAYAN RAI
GHANSHYAM DAS MISHRA
AMUL KUMAR TYAGI

SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY
ASHISH GOYAL

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD

ICHHVAKU PRATAP SHAHI
PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPTHI
PRATIBHA VOHRA

RAVI SAHU

TANU SHREE

RUKMANI PJHA

DINESH KUMAR YADAV..
SHESHMANI VISHWAKARMA
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SAURABH KESARWANI
RAJESH PRATAP SINGH
ATIPRIYA GAUTAM

UMESH SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY ..
ANJALI SINGH

RAJRSHI GUPTA

VISHESH RAJVANSHI

ATUL KUMAR TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
DHARMENDRA PRASAD
GOPAL KRISHNA PANDEY
HEMANT SHARMA
ATMARAM NADIWAL
ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANAND PATI TIWARI ..
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA
SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI
VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR KASHYAP
HEMANT SHARMA

ANSHU CHAUDHARY
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA ..
VINOD KUMAR

RAJKESH CHANDRA
MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
SANDEEP TRIPATHI

SUJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL
PEATEEK KUMAR

RAKESH SINGH

HARI NARAYAN SHUKLA
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LAL BAHADUR

PRADEEP SINGH SENGAR
NAVNEET KUMAR MISHRA
AJIT KUMAR

CHANDRA KANT MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
SHREY SINGH

SAURABH TRIPATHI

ARTUL KUMAR SINGH
SURAJ MISHRA
KAMENDRA SINGH

RAM MOHAN

SHIVAM AGARWAL

SANJAI SRIVASTAVA
DHARMENDRA PRASAD.....
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI

MERAJ AHMAD KHAN
KULDEEP KUMAR

BHOLE RAM

RAKESH YADAV

KUMAR DHANANJAY
SHRAVANA KUMAR YADAV
RAHUL MISHRA

RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA
SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SINGH ...
HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
PRADIP KUMAR SRIVSTAVA
SHIVAKANT

MOHAN LAL PANDEY
SUDHAKAR YADAV

RAM SINGH

RAYOOF ALI

SITA RAM

BHANU PRAKASH VERMA
AZHAR HUSSAIN

ARVIND SRIVASTAVA
VIMLESH GAUTAM ...

) B SINGH

BIPIN KUMAR

GHAN SHYAM DAS

AJAY KUMAR UPADHYAY
VISHNU MURTI TRIPATHI
KUNWAR JANMEJAY PRATAP SINGH
SUVANSIT KUMAR JAISWAL...
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
LOVEKUSH KUMAR MISHRA
AMRESH BAHADUR TIWARI
SANDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAV
NAND KISHOR MISHRA
PRASHANT OJHA
PURNENDU PRATAP

VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR

AUSHIM LUTHR

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR..
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